Tentative Schedule

Friday, November 16", Meeting in band room

Tuesday, December 11", Report 5:00 (?)

K Tuesday, November 20" Practice 3:30-5

Tuesday, December 18™, Report 5:00 (?)

Friday, November 30", REPORT 6:00

‘Tuesday, January 15", Report 5:00 (7)

Friday, December 14", Report 6:00

Tuesday, January 29", Report 5:00 (?)

Friday, December 21%, Report 5:00

Friday, January 11", Report 6:00

Friday, February 1%, Report 6:00




